All documentation is subject to change without notice.
Please refer to our website for the latest product information and specifications.
*Please contact us for additional configuration details.  of 1 2
Commercial Level 2 AC electric vehicle charging station
Simultaneous dual charging; supports smart charging and load balancing
System capacity 160A: 80A + 80A
Indoor and outdoor NEMA TYPE 3R rated enclosure
Integrated cable management system
Two (2) SAEJ1772 (Type 1) charging interfaces with built in plug receptacles
LED charge status indicator
7” LCD touch screen user interface
Standard LAN wired connection for central management system
Standard RFID reader module for user identification and management
Standard WiFi + Bluetooth wireless connections
Standard 4G wireless connection
Standard OCPP 1.6 JSON
Modular architecture
Optional unattended payment self-serve kiosk based on time and/or kWh delivered*
Over-the-air firmware updates available for models with wireless connectivity
Standard 18ft cables
3 Year Warranty
PROJECT
SCHEDULE DATE
NOTES
GSP5 Series 160A AC Electric
Vehicle Charging Station
Model GSP5-160A
LAN ✓
OCPP 1.6 JSON ✓
RFID Reader Module ✓
WiFi + Bluetooth ✓
4G ✓
LED Status Indicator ✓
7” LCD Display ✓
Two (2) SAEJ1772 Type 1 Plugs ✓
Cable Management System ✓
18ft Cable ✓
Unattended payment self-serve kiosk* ◉
Legend:    Standard    ✓    Optional    ◉
1/3
DESCRIPTION
© 2021 naturaLED® All rights reserved
www.naturaLED.com   Toll-Free: 855.758.7009
FEATURES
LED-FXTF20/2x2/835G1SAMPLE NUMBER
APPLICATIONS
Conference, Meeting Rooms, Factories, Offices, Schools,
Hospitals
• DLC Premium
• Damp Location
• Easy installation for retrofit replacement
• Available in 2’ or 4’ length
• Material: Steel and PC lens
• Input line Voltage: 120-277V
• Dimmable: 1-10V
• Power Factor: >0.9
• CRI: 80
• Surge Protection: 1KV
• Beam Angle: 120°
• Color Temp:  3500K, 4000K, 5000K
• Operating temperature: - 4°F - 104°F
• Compatible LED driver, motion sensor, and flange kit
  (optional for purchase)
PROJECT:
PREPARE BY:
SCHEDULE: DATE:
NOTES:
FAMILY SERIES WATTAGE CRI COLOR TEMP
FX TF 20 8 35
fixture troffer 20 watt CRI 80 3500K
TF TROFFER
Rated Life Hours 50,000
Warranty 5 Years
naturaLED®  Troffer is the perfect solution for your interior
lighting needs. This DLC Premium Troffer is available in 2’x2’
and 2’x4’ dimensions for TBar/Grid ceilings. Available
options include Emergency LED Driver and Microwave
Motion Sensor. This is a lightweight fixture with a bug-free
lens design and produces up to 5,850 lumens with excellent
light distribution and color consistency.
STYLE
LED
LENGTH
2x2
2-ft x 2-ft
VERSION
G1
G1 Series
ACCESSORIES
Air Craft Cable
Emergency Driver
Microwave Motion Sensor
Flange Mounted Kit
66DAMP
led lighting
1/2
DESCRIPTION
© 2022 naturaLED® All rights reserved
www.naturaLED.com   Toll-Free: 855.758.7009
FEATURES
LED-FX5DWS25/33S/930/BKSAMPLE NUMBER
APPLICATIONS
Security, Accent, Residential, Outdoor, Wall Lighting
• Energy Star Qualified
• Wet Location
• ETL
• Up to 80% energy savings
• Instant on
• Lightweight
• No Mercury or lead
• Color Temp:  3000K, 5000K
• Input line voltage: 120V, 120-277V
• CRI 80, CRI 90
• Beam Angle: Flood
• Operating temperature: - 4°F - 104°F / (25W) - 4°F - 122°F
• 5  Year Warranty
• Finish: Black/White/ Nickel
PROJECT:
PREPARE BY:
SCHEDULE: DATE:
NOTES:
STYLE FAMILY SERIES WATTAGE CRI/COLOR TEMP
LED FX DWS 25 930
led lighting fixture down
lights
25 watt CRI 90
3000K
DWS WALL SCONCE
Rated Life 50,000 Hours
Warranty 5 Years
naturaLED®  Wall Sconce come in 10-watt, 20-watt and
25-watts to replace your existing incandescent up to
250-watt, saving up to 90% of energy. Super energy
efficient and lasts up to 50,000+ hours average life.
Our wall sconce lights are an ideal lighting solution for
security lights, both residential, commercial and many
other outdoor applications.
COLOR
BK
black
Wall Sconce
Down Lights
DIAMETER
5
5 inch
diameter
BEAM ANGLE
33S
33 deg
beam angle
79
LM
80
LM TITLE
24
Wet
Location
1/2
DESCRIPTION
© 2022 naturaLED® All rights reserved
www.naturaLED.com   Toll-Free: 855.758.7009
FEATURES
LED-FX5DWS25/33S/930/BKSAMPLE NUMBER
APPLICATIONS
Security, Accent, Residential, Outdoor, Wall Lighting
• Energy Star Qualified
• Wet Location
• ETL
• Up to 80% energy savings
• Instant on
• Lightweight
• No Mercury or lead
• Color Temp:  3000K, 5000K
• Input line voltage: 120V, 120-277V
• CRI 80, CRI 90
• Beam Angle: Flood
• Operating temperature: - 4°F - 104°F / (25W) - 4°F - 122°F
• 5  Year Warranty
• Finish: Black/White/ Nickel
PROJECT:
PREPARE BY:
SCHEDULE: DATE:
NOTES:
STYLE FAMILY SERIES WATTAGE CRI/COLOR TEMP
LED FX DWS 25 930
led lighting fixture down
lights
25 watt CRI 90
3000K
DWS WALL SCONCE
Rated Life 50,000 Hours
Warranty 5 Years
naturaLED®  Wall Sconce come in 10-watt, 20-watt and
25-watts to replace your existing incandescent up to
250-watt, saving up to 90% of energy. Super energy
efficient and lasts up to 50,000+ hours average life.
Our wall sconce lights are an ideal lighting solution for
security lights, both residential, commercial and many
other outdoor applications.
COLOR
BK
black
Wall Sconce
Down Lights
DIAMETER
5
5 inch
diameter
BEAM ANGLE
33S
33 deg
beam angle
79
LM
80
LM TITLE
24
Wet
Location
SAEJ1772
Type1 Plug
All documentation is subject to change without notice.
Please refer to our website for the latest product information and specifications.
*Please contact us for additional configuration details.  of 2 2
PROJECT
SCHEDULE DATE
NOTES
Models GSP5-160A
Power Specifications
AC Input Voltage 200~240Vac/Single phase
AC Input Connection L1/L2/GND
Input Current 160A
Frequency 50Hz/60Hz
Output Current 80A + 80A
Circuit Breaker Requirement 200A (Maximum Output Power 19.2kW + 19.2kW)
User Interface and Control
User Authentication RFID ISO 14443 A/B or ISO 15693/NFC
Communication
External LAN (Standard)  WiFi + Bluetooth (Standard)  4G (Standard)
Internal OCPP 1.6 JSON (OCPP 2.0 JSON ready*)
Vehicle-to-Grid ISO15118 (Contact us)
Environmental
Operating Temperature -30 ̊C~50 ̊C
Humidity Max. 95% RH
Altitude ≦2000m
IP Level NEMA TYPE 3R
Cooling Method Natural Cooling
Mechanical
Dimensions (H x W x D) 78.3” x 15.7” x  8.7”
Weight 74lbs
Cable Length 18ft (Standard)
Protection
RCD/CCID CCID20
Input Side UVP, OVP, Surge protection, Ground fault
Output Side OCP, Control pilot fault, Residual current protection
Internal OTP, Relay welding detection, CCID self-test, MCU function fault detection
Regulation
Certificate UL2594, UL2231-1/-2
Wireless Certificate FCC/IC
Charging Interface Two (2) SAEJ1772 Type 1 Plugs